65
NXP i.MX8Q Cortex-A72
Qseven v2.1 核心模块ROM-7720
	� 搭载NXP ARM Cortex-A72 + A53 i.MX8 QuadMax 1.6GHz高性
能处理器
	� 支持板载LPDDR4 内存4 GB
	� 支持板载eMMC NAND 闪存 16 GB
	� 支持OpenGL 3.0, 2.1、OpenGL ES 3.2、 Open GL ES 3.1 (带有 AEP)、

ROM-7720 Semi- Heat Sink 70x63x13.2 mm
ROM-7720 Semi- Heat Sink 70x63x50 mm
1970004574T001 ROM-7720 Heat Sink with FAN 70x63x20.4订货信息
Part No. CPU Flash Memory Memory UART USB LAN Host
USB
OTG Display SATA PCIe HDMI SD CANbus I²C SPI Power Size Input
Operating
Temperature
i.MX8
Quad Max ROM-7720WO-QFA2E
1.6GHz
4 GB 16 GB 1 1 3 1 2 x 24bit LVDS 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 70 x 70 x 5mm 5V -40 ~ 85 °C
开发底板
Part No. Description
ROM-DB7503-SCA1E Development board for RISC Qseven 2.1 module
Connector
Co
ns
ol
es
Connector
M
IP
I C
SI
CAN
UART
SATA
I2C x 2
PCIE x 2
SDIO
SPI
I2S
USB OTG
HDMI
LVDS
GPIO x 8
RGMII GbE MDI
i.MX8 QuadMax 1.6GHz
NXP ARM Cortex-A72
23
0
pi
n
M
XM
 c
on
ne
ct
or4GB LPDDR4
PHY
USB 2.0
USB 3.0 x 3USB Hub
16 GB eMMC
64MB QSPI
USB 3.0